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Working with MATLAB
A Hands-on Workshop
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ITINERARY

8:30am
9:00am

10:30am
10:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
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5:00pm

Registration

Introduction
MATLAB User Interface
Working with Variables

Tea

Working with Variables (contd.)
Lunch

Visualizing Data

Tea

Programming

Photo Session

Certificates Presentation
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